
Judge's Signatures

Make A Wish 2017
Meet Results
Feb 25-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2017 3:33:59 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalya Ulugalu Shirley511
Youth Sports

9.600 9.550 9.6259.100 37.875
1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Madilynn Schmitz510
Royals

9.250 8.850 9.5509.400 37.050
4T 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Zoe Wallace517
WISC

9.600 8.300 9.3759.200 36.475
1T 10T 2 5 3 

3 

Rachel Hunter506
Royals

9.400 9.175 9.5008.150 36.225
3T 3 11 3 4 

4 

Jocelyn Walker516
New Kent

8.950 8.725 9.1509.000 35.825
8 7 4 8 5 

5 

Louise Herman504
WISC

8.900 8.950 9.1008.600 35.550
9T 5 6T 9T 6 

6 

Jennifer Wagner515
Flipateers

9.000 8.600 9.3508.400 35.350
7 8 9T 6 7T

7T

Demi (Demitra) Taylor512
Youth Sports

9.250 9.200 9.2007.700 35.350
4T 2 14 7 7T

7T

Sophie Vota514
All American

8.900 8.850 8.8508.550 35.150
9T 6T 7 12 8 

8 

McKenna Vischer513
Williamsburg

9.400 8.300 9.0008.400 35.100
3T 10T 9T 10T 9 

9 

Jasmine Dunn502
Youth Sports

9.100 8.500 9.4007.850 34.850
6 9 12 4T 10 

10 

Abigail Pacheco508
Williamsburg

8.900 8.150 9.0008.500 34.550
9T 12 8 10T 11 

11 

Angela Taetsch608
Youth Sports

9.525 6.550 9.4008.950 34.425
2 14 5 4T 12 

12 

Avery Herndon505
All American

8.450 8.200 9.1008.300 34.050
12 11 10 9T 13 

13 

Sydney Lord507
Williamsburg

8.850 9.050 7.6007.800 33.300
11 4 13 14 14 

14 

Izabella Fall503
Williamsburg

8.875 6.400 8.9508.600 32.825
10 15 6T 11 15 

15 

Caitlyn Day501
Williamsburg

9.200 7.600 8.3507.600 32.750
5 13 15 13 16 

16 
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